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2024 Middle School Baseball 

Date Day Opponent Location Time 
February 27 Tuesday Thomas Jefferson Away 3:30 (DH) 
March 4 Monday Edmund Burke Home 3:30(DH) 
March 7 Thursday Trinity Away(Southern 

Pines 
4:00(DH) 

March 12 Tuesday Putnam Co.  Home 4:00 (DH) 
March 15 Friday Brentwood Home 4:00 (DH) 
March 19 Tuesday Brentwood Away 4:00 (DH) 
March 20 Wednesday Trinity Home 4:00 (DH) 
March 23 Saturday Washington Co. Away 11:00 (DH) 
March 26 Tuesday Edmund Burke Away 4:00 (DH) 
March 27 Wednesday Thomas Jefferson Home 4:00 (DH) 

 


